
PASHA HAWAII RORO SAILING SCHEDULE
Vessel Marjorie C 261W Marjorie C 262W Jean Anne 515W Marjorie C 263W Jean Anne 517W Marjorie C 264W Jean Anne 518W

Service LHX LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO

Port Departures

Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

San Diego Mon, Apr 21 Mon, May 05 Wed, May 07 Mon, May 19 Wed, May 28 Mon, Jun 02 Wed, Jun 11

San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Arrivals

Honolulu Mon, Apr 28 Mon, May 12 Thu, May 15 Mon, May 26 Mon, Jun 02 Mon, Jun 09 Mon, Jun 16

Kahului Via Hono Via Hono Mon, May 12 Via Hono Wed, Jun 04 Via Hono Wed, Jun 18

Hilo Tue, Apr 29 Via Hono Tue, May 13 Via Hono Wed, Jun 04 Via Hono Wed, Jun 18

Pearl Harbor* Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Wed, May 14 Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Vessel Marjorie C 261E Marjorie C 262E Jean Anne 515E Marjorie C 263E Jean Anne 517E Marjorie C 264E Jean Anne 518E

Service LHX LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO

Departures   

Honolulu Tue, Apr 29 Tue, May 13 Fri, May 16 Tue, May 27 Tue, Jun 03 Tue, Jun 10 Tue, Jun 17

Kahului Via Hono Via Hono Mon, May 12 Via Hono Wed, Jun 04 Via Hono Wed, Jun 18

Hilo Wed, Apr 30 Via Hono Tue, May 13 Via Hono Thu, Jun 05 Via Hono Thu, Jun 19

Pearl Harbor * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Wed, May 14 Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Arrivals

San Diego Sun, May 04 Sun, May 18 Tue, May 13 Sun, Jun 01 Tue, Jun 10 Sun, Jun 15 Tue, Jun 24

Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Vessel Marjorie C 265W Jean Anne 519W Marjorie C 266W Jean Anne 520W Marjorie C 267W Jean Anne 521W Marjorie C 268W

Service LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX

Port Departures

Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

San Diego Mon, Jun 16 Wed, Jun 25 Mon, Jun 30 Wed, Jul 09 Mon, Jul 14 Wed, Jul 23 Mon, Jul 28

San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Arrivals

Honolulu Mon, Jun 23 Mon, Jun 30 Mon, Jul 07 Mon, Jul 14 Mon, Jul 21 Mon, Jul 28 Mon, Aug 04

Kahului Via Hono Wed, Jul 02 Via Hono Wed, Jul 16 Via Hono Wed, Jul 30 Via Hono

Hilo Via Hono Wed, Jul 02 Via Hono Wed, Jul 16 Via Hono Wed, Jul 30 Via Hono

Pearl Harbor * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono

Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Vessel Marjorie C 265E Jean Anne 519E Marjorie C 266E Jean Anne 520E Marjorie C 267E Jean Anne 521E Marjorie C 268E

Service LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX

Departures   

Honolulu Tue, Jun 24 Tue, Jul 01 Tue, Jul 08 Tue, Jul 15 Tue, Jul 22 Tue, Jul 29 Tue, Aug 05

Kahului Via Hono Wed, Jul 02 Via Hono Wed, Jul 16 Via Hono Wed, Jul 30 Via Hono

Hilo Via Hono Thu, Jul 03 Via Hono Thu, Jul 17 Via Hono Thu, Jul 31 Via Hono

Pearl Harbor * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono

Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Arrivals

San Diego Sun, Jun 29 Tue, Jul 08 Sun, Jul 13 Tue, Jul 22 Sun, Jul 27 Tue, Aug 05 Sun, Aug 10

Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

* Barge Service
www.pashahawaii.com

Jean Anne direct call to all Islands except for KAW/NAW

4/30/2025



PASHA HAWAII RORO SAILING SCHEDULE
Vessel Jean Anne 522W Marjorie C 269W Jean Anne 523W Marjorie C 270W Jean Anne 524W Marjorie C 271W Jean Anne 525W

Service RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO

Port Departures

Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

San Diego Wed, Aug 06 Mon, Aug 11 Wed, Aug 20 Mon, Aug 25 Wed, Sep 03 Mon, Sep 08 Wed, Sep 17

San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Arrivals

Honolulu Mon, Aug 11 Mon, Aug 18 Mon, Aug 25 Sun, Aug 31 Mon, Sep 08 Mon, Sep 15 Mon, Sep 22

Kahului Wed, Aug 13 Via Hono Wed, Aug 27 Via Hono Wed, Sep 10 Via Hono Wed, Sep 24

Hilo Wed, Aug 13 Via Hono Wed, Aug 27 Via Hono Wed, Sep 10 Via Hono Wed, Sep 24

Pearl Harbor Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono

Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Vessel Jean Anne 522E Marjorie C 269E Jean Anne 523E Marjorie C 271E Jean Anne 524E Marjorie C 271E Jean Anne 525E

Service RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO

Departures   

Honolulu Tue, Aug 12 Tue, Aug 19 Tue, Aug 26 Wed, Sep 03 Tue, Sep 09 Tue, Sep 16 Tue, Sep 23

Kahului Wed, Aug 13 Via Hono Wed, Aug 27 Via Hono Wed, Sep 10 Via Hono Wed, Sep 24

Hilo Thu, Aug 14 Via Hono Thu, Aug 28 Via Hono Thu, Sep 11 Via Hono Thu, Sep 25

Pearl Harbor Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono

Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Arrivals

San Diego Tue, Aug 19 Sun, Aug 24 Tue, Sep 02 Mon, Sep 08 Tue, Sep 16 Sun, Sep 21 Tue, Sep 30

Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Vessel Marjorie C 272W Jean Anne 526W Marjorie C 273W Jean Anne 527W Marjorie C 274W Jean Anne 528W Marjorie C 275W

Service LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX

Port Departures

Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

San Diego Mon, Sep 22 Wed, Oct 01 Mon, Oct 06 Wed, Oct 15 Mon, Oct 20 Wed, Oct 29 Mon, Nov 03

San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Arrivals

Honolulu Mon, Sep 29 Mon, Oct 06 Mon, Oct 13 Mon, Oct 20 Mon, Oct 27 Mon, Nov 03 Mon, Nov 10

Kahului Via Hono Wed, Oct 08 Via Hono Wed, Oct 22 Via Hono Wed, Nov 05 Via Hono

Hilo Via Hono Wed, Oct 08 Via Hono Wed, Oct 22 Via  Hono Wed, Nov 05 Via  Hono

Kawaihae * Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono

Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Vessel Marjorie C 272E Jean Anne 526E Marjorie C 273E Jean Anne 527E Marjorie C 274E Jean Anne 528E Marjorie C 275E

Service LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX

Departures   

Honolulu Tue, Sep 30 Tue, Oct 07 Tue, Oct 14 Tue, Oct 21 Tue, Oct 28 Tue, Nov 04 Tue, Nov 11

Kahului Via Hono Wed, Oct 08 Via Hono Wed, Oct 22 Via Hono Wed, Nov 05 Via Hono

Hilo Via Hono Thu, Oct 09 Via Hono Thu, Oct 23 Via  Hono Thu, Nov 06 Via  Hono

Kawaihae * Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono Via  Hono

Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono

Arrivals

San Diego Sun, Oct 05 Tue, Oct 14 Sun, Oct 19 Tue, Oct 28 Sun, Nov 02 Tue, Nov 11 Sun, Nov 16

Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

* Barge Service
www.pashahawaii.com

Jean Anne direct call to all Islands except for KAW/NAW

4/30/2025


